Zesti Ovens PTY LTD CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY

1040.0 mm

‘ 820lmm

960.0 mm
900.0 mm

220.0 mm

1426.0 mm

900.0 mm

1040.0 mm

995.0 mm

\
< 125.0 mm

820.0 mm ‘

Full Cast
Refractory
Dome

Food Safe
Quality

Fully Insulated

1040.0 mm

1426.0 mm

To 1260.C

Custom
Fabricated
Front Arch
Fully Welded
And Polished

900.0 mm

To A Grain

Notes:

Connection of approved
flue ducting required.
Check local codes and
regulations.

Oven fully finished in one
piece -Approx 280kg

For Installation
Requirements Contact
Zesti Commercial Direct
Consult Operation Manual
For Details

Colour Coded
Fully Insulated

Zesti Ovens PTY LTD

Unit 3/43 Westchester Road
Malaga, Perth, Western Australia
6090

Phone: +61 (8) 92093103
zestiovens@iprimus.com.au
ABN 36169842623
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Hi-Spec Custom Built Insulated Refractory
Oven Set On Open Faced Trolley ZRW
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ZRW-1100 DETAILS




